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無断転載をかたくお断りいたします。

現在
現在値 前日比 前日比 変化幅 % 勝率 5EMA 20EMA 60EMA 120EMA 9-Days 14-Days 9-Days 14-Days フィボナッチ

N225 日経225指数 51,832.80 1,493.32 2.97% 2,320.52 4.7% ●●〇●〇〇〇●〇〇●●〇 7勝6負0分 0.538 1.74% 2.81% 3.96% 12.08% 87% 63% 29% 38% 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0!

TREIT 東証REIT指数 2,016.35 2.85 0.14% 19.29 1.0% 〇〇〇〇〇●〇〇〇●●●〇 9勝4負0分 0.692 -0.22% 0.98% 1.61% 4.09% 58% 72% 15% 73% 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0!

TOPX TOPIX 3,477.52 68.55 2.01% 108.13 3.2% 〇●●●〇〇〇●〇〇〇●〇 8勝5負0分 0.615 1.13% 2.17% 4.55% 9.27% 82% 68% 27% 47% 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0!

MTHR Growth250指数 677.63 2.42 0.36% 29.83 4.6% 〇●●●〇●〇〇〇〇〇●〇 8勝5負0分 0.615 -0.03% 1.88% -2.64% -7.16% 82% 64% 30% 55% 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0!

コード 銘柄名 現在値 前日比 前日比 出来高 変化幅 % 勝率 5EMA 20EMA 60EMA 120EMA 9-Days 14-Days 9-Days 14-Days 高値 安値 フィボナッチ 倍率 差し引き FCF余裕 売上伸び PER PBR 配当落 逆日歩

1802 大林組 3,313 44.0 1.35% 1,980,200 69 2.1% 〇●〇〇〇●〇〇〇●●●〇 8勝5負0分 0.615 0.61% 2.12% 13.57% 25.60% 63% 62% 11% 38% 3,333 1,743 1.26% 0.83 -2,500 4.04% 2.93% 15.28 1.96 03/30 0.00

1808 長谷工コーポレーシヨン 3,104 -4.0 -0.13% 1,054,300 41 1.3% 〇△●〇〇●●●〇●●●● 4勝8負1分 0.333 -0.27% 1.49% 10.98% 19.52% 62% 72% 34% 53% 3,168 1,788 4.64% 0.61 -26,900 -3.05% 106.96% 13.87 1.57 03/30 0.05

2768 双日 4,970 103.0 2.12% 1,753,400 169 3.5% ●●●●〇●〇●〇●〇●〇 5勝8負0分 0.385 1.32% 2.33% 11.91% 20.29% 74% 57% 31% 44% 5,044 2,689 3.14% 84.00 8,300 -10.12% 3.94% 8.99 1.05 03/30 0.00

3861 王子ホールディングス 883 23.0 2.67% 5,204,500 48 5.8% 〇〇●〇〇●〇〇〇〇〇●〇 10勝3負0分 0.769 1.67% 4.87% 8.97% 10.44% 84% 85% 51% 62% 867 572 -5.57% 1.33 12,600 9.73% -1.44% 15.91 0.78 03/30 0.00

4042 東ソー 2,380 28.0 1.19% 795,600 64 2.7% 〇●〇●〇〇〇●●●〇●〇 7勝6負0分 0.538 0.57% 1.65% 4.21% 4.10% 72% 63% 14% 28% 2,398 1,755 2.80% 0.50 -5,900 3.23% -4.08% 19.49 0.92 03/30 0.00

4061 デンカ 2,748 4.0 0.15% 442,500 44 1.6% 〇●●●〇〇〇〇〇●〇●〇 8勝5負0分 0.615 -0.10% 1.98% 10.57% 16.85% 79% 61% 10% 47% 2,790 1,744 4.06% 3.33 700 -16.86% -0.06% 15.79 0.80 03/30 0.00

4183 三井化学 2,019 17.0 0.85% 1,999,700 105 5.5% ●●●〇〇〇〇〇●●〇●〇 7勝6負0分 0.538 0.90% 3.03% 7.21% 9.68% 89% 66% 24% 48% 2,025 1,973 10.68% 0.79 -9,300 4.41% -6.03% 13.81 0.88 03/30 0.00

4188 三菱ケミカルグループ 929 14.3 1.56% 3,954,500 39 4.4% 〇●●●〇〇〇●〇●〇●〇 7勝6負0分 0.538 0.80% 3.61% 7.70% 9.88% 78% 69% 33% 29% 929 594 0.00% 1.08 1,300 20.13% -16.69% 10.10 0.69 03/30 0.00

4208 ＵＢＥ 2,568 -3.0 -0.12% 574,000 72 2.9% 〇●●〇〇〇〇〇〇●〇●● 8勝5負0分 0.615 -0.06% 1.30% 6.63% 8.18% 79% 67% 19% 34% 2,604 1,789 4.36% 5.69 6,100 -10.00% 0.66% 9.07 0.61 03/30 0.00

4502 武田薬品 4,916 81.0 1.68% 4,844,000 426 9.5% 〇〇●●〇〇〇〇△〇〇●〇 9勝3負1分 0.750 0.66% 5.90% 10.92% 11.30% 88% 82% 4% 47% 4,925 3,916 0.89% 0.03 -132,000 8.97% -1.78% 50.73 1.08 03/30 0.00

4503 アステラス製薬 2,130 37.0 1.77% 6,434,700 21 1.0% 〇〇●〇●●〇●〇〇〇●〇 8勝5負0分 0.615 1.06% 2.37% 13.91% 22.68% 55% 68% 30% 50% 2,144 1,244 1.50% 0.80 -5,900 2.77% 6.15% 20.52 2.36 03/30 0.00

5019 出光興産 1,180 -3.5 -0.30% 3,950,100 16 1.3% 〇●●〇●〇〇〇〇●〇△● 7勝5負1分 0.583 0.03% 0.67% 6.10% 12.53% 61% 57% 50% 42% 1,198 799 4.52% 15.81 288,800 23.50% -13.50% 19.27 0.83 03/30 0.00

5401 日本製鉄 651 8.9 1.39% 24,674,200 47 7.7% ●●〇●〇〇〇〇〇〇〇●〇 9勝4負0分 0.692 1.36% 4.46% 4.99% 5.87% 96% 66% 44% 52% 655 580 5.37% 42.71 ###### 14.97% 15.00% 0.00 0.66 03/30 0.00

5406 神戸製鋼所 2,100 28.5 1.38% 3,670,300 110 5.5% ●●〇●〇〇〇●〇〇〇〇〇 9勝4負0分 0.692 1.27% 4.12% 11.01% 15.10% 95% 72% 54% 63% 2,088 1,447 -1.79% 0.47 -60,900 4.19% -3.52% 8.30 0.69 03/30 0.00

5411 ＪＦＥホールディングス 2,032 34.0 1.70% 4,712,600 72 3.7% ●●●〇●●〇〇〇〇〇〇〇 8勝5負0分 0.615 1.75% 3.21% 9.21% 10.21% 79% 71% 43% 55% 2,015 1,556 -3.59% 1.03 1,400 7.50% -5.34% 17.23 0.51 03/30 0.00

5706 三井金属 18,595 960.0 5.44% 1,738,300 1,395 8.1% ●●〇〇●〇●●●●〇●〇 5勝8負0分 0.385 3.49% 4.40% 11.60% 46.48% 66% 58% 52% 45% 21,230 3,255 14.66% 0.23 -153,000 5.51% 0.37% 24.74 3.09 03/30 0.00

6113 アマダ 1,883 31.0 1.67% 996,200 15 0.8% ●●●●△〇●●〇●〇●〇 4勝8負1分 0.333 0.99% 0.77% 1.93% 3.84% 60% 46% 68% 76% 1,953 1,197 9.25% 0.28 -12,200 8.89% 10.92% 17.84 1.14 03/30 0.00

6305 日立建機 4,700 70.0 1.51% 725,700 65 1.4% ●●〇●●〇●〇●●●〇〇 5勝8負0分 0.385 1.08% 1.52% 0.50% 0.98% 67% 67% 65% 79% 5,235 3,232 26.71% 9.86 6,200 9.15% -3.74% 13.51 1.19 03/30 0.00

6471 日本精工 992 16.2 1.66% 3,380,000 39 4.1% ●〇●●〇〇●●〇●〇〇〇 7勝6負0分 0.538 1.50% 2.76% 12.39% 21.06% 77% 63% 42% 48% 984 539 -1.80% 2.14 24,000 4.80% 11.09% 30.33 0.73 03/30 0.00

6472 ＮＴＮ 372 4.0 1.09% 3,211,400 12 3.3% ●●●●〇〇〇〇〇●〇〇〇 8勝5負0分 0.615 1.56% 1.03% 3.56% 11.62% 96% 48% 49% 52% 387 192 7.82% 0.48 -151,700 10.05% -2.49% 0.00 0.81 03/30 0.00

6473 ジェイテクト 1,773 37.5 2.16% 951,700 58 3.4% ●●●〇〇〇●●●●〇〇〇 6勝7負0分 0.462 1.83% 2.24% 9.42% 17.29% 67% 56% 29% 39% 1,793 882 2.20% 0.13 -27,800 0.78% -2.36% 26.25 0.75 03/30 0.00

6724 セイコーエプソン 1,989 5.5 0.28% 1,471,200 -22 -1.1% ●〇〇●●〇〇●〇●〇●〇 7勝6負0分 0.538 -0.26% 0.45% 1.88% 2.66% 45% 56% 33% 40% 2,851 1,798 81.91% 0.34 -12,600 -1.72% 0.52% 15.53 0.77 03/30 0.00

6770 アルプスアルパイン 1,997 3.5 0.18% 1,081,400 -9 -0.4% ●●●●●〇●●〇●〇●〇 4勝9負0分 0.308 0.40% -0.95% 1.01% 8.19% 77% 38% 39% 44% 2,278 1,195 25.91% 1.90 12,100 14.67% -1.56% 22.92 0.94 03/30 0.00

6952 カシオ 1,291 20.5 1.61% 798,800 21 1.7% 〇●●●●〇〇●〇〇〇●〇 7勝6負0分 0.538 1.25% 1.51% 3.47% 5.08% 63% 62% 47% 58% 1,310 1,029 6.76% 0.00 -30,500 6.90% 3.15% 19.61 1.31 03/30 0.00

7202 いすゞ自動車 2,468 28.0 1.15% 1,540,300 45 1.9% 〇●●●〇〇●〇〇●〇●〇 7勝6負0分 0.538 0.37% 1.81% 12.87% 19.21% 70% 68% 29% 33% 2,525 1,608 6.27% 0.13 -69,700 2.97% 1.99% 13.04 1.22 03/30 0.10

7261 マツダ 1,246 26.5 2.17% 4,426,900 70 6.0% 〇●●●〇〇●●〇●〇△〇 6勝6負1分 0.500 1.38% 4.37% 9.97% 16.56% 68% 63% 18% 39% 1,273 723 5.00% 0.04 -767,600 13.72% -2.37% 39.29 0.45 03/30 0.00

7267 本田技研 1,558 22.0 1.43% 17,380,400 -25 -1.6% 〇●●●〇〇●●〇●〇●〇 6勝7負0分 0.462 0.59% -0.06% 0.00% -1.72% 56% 47% 15% 24% 1,730 1,156 29.97% 1.91 59,400 -8.01% -4.56% 16.07 0.50 03/30 0.00

8053 住友商事 5,569 157.0 2.90% 3,315,600 252 4.7% ●●〇●〇〇〇●〇●〇●〇 7勝6負0分 0.538 1.47% 4.61% 14.16% 24.32% 71% 67% 18% 34% 5,521 2,787 -1.76% 2.94 53,800 2.30% 5.52% 11.70 1.37 03/30 0.00

8058 三菱商事 3,653 67.0 1.87% 10,572,000 53 1.5% 〇●●〇●●●●〇〇〇〇〇 7勝6負0分 0.538 1.88% -0.21% 0.13% 6.11% 55% 44% 25% 33% 3,856 2,257 12.70% 2.28 226,500 9.60% -4.85% 19.42 1.54 03/30 0.00

8252 丸井グループ 3,220 -1.0 -0.03% 476,700 55 1.7% 〇●〇〇〇●〇●〇〇●●● 7勝6負0分 0.538 -0.23% 1.42% 4.34% 2.80% 44% 67% 65% 74% 3,367 2,462 16.23% 3.08 5,000 -3.07% 7.12% 20.69 2.33 03/30 0.00

8309 三井住友トラストグルー 4,868 91.0 1.90% 2,301,500 254 5.5% 〇●●〇〇〇〇●●〇〇●〇 8勝5負0分 0.615 1.39% 3.82% 10.26% 13.85% 81% 73% 43% 59% 4,816 2,828 -2.62% 0.28 -33,800 65.67% 11.43 1.05 03/30 0.00

8316 三井住友フィナンシャルＧ 5,183.0 142.0 2.82% 13,477,500 265 5.4% 〇●〇●〇〇〇●●〇〇●〇 8勝5負0分 0.615 1.24% 3.52% 14.91% 22.19% 76% 68% 42% 52% 5,167 2,561 -0.61% 5.04 914,500 1.71% 13.12 1.31 03/30 0.00

8411 みずほフィナンシャルＧ 5,874.0 174.0 3.05% 9,155,500 222.0 3.9% 〇●〇●〇〇〇●●●〇●〇 7勝6負0分 0.538 2.10% 3.10% 11.20% 18.30% 78% 64% 49% 63% 5,878 2,688 0.13% 12.49 182,700 -0.20% 12.62 1.32 03/30 0.00

8601 大和証券Ｇ本社 1,393.0 22.5 1.64% 4,304,400 59.0 4.4% ●●●〇〇〇〇●〇●〇●〇 7勝6負0分 0.538 0.64% 2.41% 9.68% 16.22% 79% 61% 33% 52% 1,397 773 0.64% 0.35 -73,300 -37.54% 47.50% 12.81 1.15 03/30 0.00

8604 野村ホールディングス 1,347.0 46.0 3.54% 9,772,100 99.0 7.9% ●●●〇●〇〇●〇〇〇●〇 7勝6負0分 0.538 1.88% 5.39% 15.87% 22.40% 75% 63% 61% 66% 1,334 672 -1.96% 0.81 -53,600 -19.54% 67.18% 11.62 1.13 03/30 0.00

8725 ＭＳ＆ＡＤ 3,777 94.0 2.55% 5,956,800 56 1.5% 〇●〇〇〇●〇●●●〇〇〇 8勝5負0分 0.615 2.14% 2.80% 9.78% 10.96% 55% 63% 21% 29% 3,812 2,501 2.67% 31.52 64,100 1.71% 9.50 1.29 03/30 0.00

9101 日本郵船 5,120 42.0 0.83% 2,899,600 192 3.9% 〇●〇●●●〇〇●〇〇〇〇 8勝5負0分 0.615 1.01% 3.41% 2.22% -0.61% 84% 73% 23% 30% 5,640 4,133 34.51% 5.40 242,100 20.46% -9.22% 9.60 0.75 03/30 0.00

9107 川崎汽船 2,178 -3.5 -0.16% 4,873,400 39 1.8% 〇●〇〇●〇〇〇●〇〇〇● 9勝4負0分 0.692 0.41% 2.02% 2.98% 0.94% 62% 65% 9% 16% 2,362 1,572 23.34% 3.30 134,900 10.55% 205.18% 13.10 0.81 03/30 0.00

9434 ソフトバンク 216 1.4 0.65% 75,574,400 -1 -0.2% ●〇〇△〇●〇●〇〇●●〇 7勝5負1分 0.583 0.00% -0.07% -1.12% -2.89% 48% 49% 14% 60% 248 191 55.42% 0.00 508,000 3.63% 126.90% 18.47 3.98 03/30 0.00

1928 積水ハウス 3,502 4.0 0.11% 3,138,600 90 2.6% 〇●●〇●●〇〇〇●〇●〇 7勝6負0分 0.538 0.23% 1.68% 3.61% 4.50% 73% 64% 26% 38% 3,821 2,906 34.86% 69.25 27,300 -27.37% 6.71% 9.78 1.19 01/29 0.00

1605 ＩＮＰＥＸ 3,116 -11.0 -0.35% 7,992,300 11 0.4% 〇●●〇〇〇〇●●●●〇● 6勝7負0分 0.462 -0.33% -1.51% 3.51% 15.35% 50% 39% 29% 27% 3,367 1,651 14.63% 121.00 36,000 9.25% -11.73% 9.37 0.81 12/29 0.00

2914 日本たばこ産業 5,636 -4.0 -0.07% 5,950,500 -174 -3.0% 〇●●●〇●〇〇●●●●● 4勝9負0分 0.308 -0.85% -2.01% 2.77% 11.43% 15% 38% 27% 48% 5,962 3,700 14.41% 10.00 57,600 1.69% 9.72% 17.80 2.46 12/29 0.00

5108 ブリヂストン 3,530 16.0 0.46% 3,162,000 -51 -1.4% 〇●●〇〇●●●〇〇●●〇 6勝7負0分 0.462 -0.68% -1.48% 0.34% 3.83% 36% 43% 40% 63% 3,577 3,513 73.44% 0.27 -62,500 5.86% -1.58% 17.81 1.35 12/29 0.00

5201 ＡＧＣ 5,225 32.0 0.62% 1,405,300 24 0.5% 〇●●〇〇〇〇〇〇●●●〇 8勝5負0分 0.615 -0.17% -0.12% 2.14% 7.32% 53% 58% 39% 40% 5,405 3,870 11.73% 4.74 11,600 7.90% -0.85% 19.46 0.80 12/29 0.00

5214 日本電気硝子 6,220 65.0 1.06% 480,600 146 2.4% ●●〇●〇〇〇●〇●〇●〇 7勝6負0分 0.538 0.62% 0.33% 10.41% 24.85% 71% 50% 32% 43% 7,068 3,000 20.84% 0.20 -18,700 17.20% 3.60% 20.34 1.04 12/29 0.00

7272 ヤマハ発動機 1,176 16.5 1.42% 6,813,400 -3 -0.3% ●●●〇●〇●●〇●●●〇 4勝9負0分 0.308 -0.17% 0.05% 3.44% 5.25% 47% 54% 9% 38% 1,384 963 49.32% 8.45 143,100 4.04% -0.24% 21.94 0.99 12/29 0.00

7751 キヤノン 4,730 97.0 2.09% 3,912,800 49 1.0% 〇●●●●〇●〇〇〇●●〇 6勝7負0分 0.462 0.30% 0.69% 3.88% 6.90% 59% 54% 20% 36% 5,233 3,893 37.54% 10.29 32,500 2.85% 1.67% 12.76 1.32 12/29 0.00

9147 ＮＩＰＰＯＮＥＸＰＲＥＳＳ 3,383 32.0 0.95% 907,800 116 3.6% 〇●●〇〇●〇〇●〇〇●〇 8勝5負0分 0.615 0.62% 1.90% 2.09% 2.27% 65% 65% 53% 69% 3,510 2,356 11.00% 0.13 -7,700 9.96% 0.09% 82.11 1.04 12/29 0.00

4324 電通グループ 3,385 61.0 1.84% 1,083,800 -2 -0.1% ●〇〇〇●●〇●〇〇●●〇 7勝6負0分 0.538 0.64% 0.56% 3.17% 7.09% 43% 65% 40% 44% 3,808 2,652 36.59% 0.15 -43,900 3.29% 0.71% 0.00 1.51 12/29 0.10

6178 日本郵政 1,730 79.5 4.82% 10,331,000 113 7.0% ●〇〇●●〇〇●●●〇●〇 6勝7負0分 0.462 3.44% 6.76% 14.39% 16.41% 87% 80% 49% 63% 1,665 1,191 -13.71% 0.48 -62,400 ##### 15.29 0.52 03/30 0.00

7201 日産自動車 393 2.6 0.67% 22,749,000 -11 -2.7% 〇●●●〇〇●●●●〇〇〇 6勝7負0分 0.462 1.24% 0.17% 4.88% 9.85% 45% 51% 17% 18% 488 299 50.34% 0.71 -426,700 -15.01% -7.39% 0.00 0.28 03/30 0.00

7762 シチズン時計 1,286 10.0 0.78% 835,000 7 0.5% ●●●●〇〇●〇〇●〇●〇 6勝7負0分 0.462 0.42% -0.90% 8.11% 19.00% 59% 45% 56% 60% 1,360 726 11.67% 0.43 -21,900 8.20% 3.19% 14.28 1.19 03/30 0.05

8306 三菱ＵＦＪフィナンシャルＧ 2,545 52.0 2.09% 48,107,000 92 3.7% 〇●●●〇〇〇●〇〇〇●〇 8勝5負0分 0.615 1.47% 2.11% 6.24% 10.62% 80% 62% 50% 60% 2,576 1,310 2.45% 7.91 ###### -0.60% 13.77 1.38 03/30 0.00

8630 ＳＯＭＰＯホールディングス 5,432 96.0 1.80% 2,005,000 158 3.0% 〇●〇●●〇〇●〇●〇〇〇 8勝5負0分 0.615 1.33% 3.77% 10.76% 14.33% 74% 75% 49% 63% 5,388 3,716 -2.63% 0.03 -28,400 6.03% 9.11 1.03 03/30 0.00

8766 東京海上ＨＤ 5,911 94.0 1.62% 4,528,100 75 1.3% 〇●〇〇〇●〇●●〇〇●〇 8勝5負0分 0.615 1.13% 2.56% 1.31% -2.17% 51% 66% 26% 26% 6,710 4,355 33.93% 2.45 21,500 13.42% 12.20 2.24 03/30 0.00

9104 商船三井 4,736 26.0 0.55% 3,319,100 209 4.6% 〇●〇●●●〇〇●〇〇〇〇 8勝5負0分 0.615 1.23% 4.04% 5.93% 2.11% 86% 74% 23% 30% 5,699 4,293 68.49% 28.59 74,500 -5.28% -1.43% 9.03 0.62 03/30 0.00

1489 ＮＦ日経高配当５０ 2,895 36 1.26% 878,070 91 3.2% 〇●●〇〇〇〇●〇●〇●〇 8勝5負0分 0.615 0.89% 2.30% 7.38% 12.01% 85% 69% 18% 38% 2,869 1,873 -2.61% 0.00 4,348 01/06 0.00
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